
DRAFT RATIONALIZED TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-NIALI VIA NAKHARA ROUTE (UP TRIP)             

BBSR 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP

1 04:50:00 05:20:00 05:25:00 06:05:00 06:10:00 06:30:00 06:35:00

2 05:05:00 05:35:00 05:40:00 06:20:00 06:25:00 06:45:00 06:50:00

3 05:20:00 05:50:00 05:55:00 06:35:00 06:40:00 07:00:00 07:05:00

4 05:35:00 06:05:00 06:10:00 06:50:00 06:55:00 07:15:00 07:20:00

5 05:50:00 06:20:00 06:25:00 07:05:00 07:10:00 07:30:00 07:35:00

6 06:05:00 06:35:00 06:40:00 07:20:00 07:25:00 07:45:00 07:50:00

7 06:20:00 06:50:00 06:55:00 07:35:00 07:40:00 08:00:00 08:05:00

8 OD02G9455 BHUBANESWAR TO DEBIDOL 06:35:00 07:05:00 07:10:00 07:50:00 07:55:00 08:15:00 08:20:00

9 06:50:00 07:20:00 07:25:00 08:05:00 08:10:00 08:30:00 08:35:00

10 OR02BC5709 MASTERCANTEEN TO BILIPADA VIA NIALI 07:05:00 07:35:00 07:40:00 08:20:00 08:25:00 08:45:00 08:50:00

11 07:20:00 07:50:00 07:55:00 08:35:00 08:40:00 09:00:00 09:05:00

12 07:35:00 08:05:00 08:10:00 08:50:00 08:55:00 09:15:00 09:20:00

13 07:50:00 08:20:00 08:25:00 09:05:00 09:10:00 09:30:00 09:35:00

14 OR02H4905

MASTERCANTEEN TO ALIPINGAL 2RT ,MASTERCANTEEN TO CUTTACK 

AND BACK 08:05:00 08:35:00 08:40:00 09:20:00 09:25:00 09:45:00 09:50:00

15 08:20:00 08:50:00 08:55:00 09:35:00 09:40:00 10:00:00 10:05:00

16 08:35:00 09:05:00 09:10:00 09:50:00 09:55:00 10:15:00 10:20:00

17 OR02AS6555 NAUGAON TO BBSR , ALIPINGAL TO BBSR 08:50:00 09:20:00 09:25:00 10:05:00 10:10:00 10:30:00 10:35:00

18 09:05:00 09:35:00 09:40:00 10:20:00 10:25:00 10:45:00 10:50:00

19 OR04E0041 PAHANGATO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK 09:20:00 09:50:00 09:55:00 10:35:00 10:40:00 11:00:00 11:05:00

20 09:35:00 10:05:00 10:10:00 10:50:00 10:55:00 11:15:00 11:20:00

21 09:50:00 10:20:00 10:25:00 11:05:00 11:10:00 11:30:00 11:35:00

22 OD029366 JUANGA TO MASTERCANTEEN, MASTERCANTEEN TO PAHANGA 10:05:00 10:35:00 10:40:00 11:20:00 11:25:00 11:45:00 11:50:00

23 10:20:00 10:50:00 10:55:00 11:35:00 11:40:00 12:00:00 12:05:00

24 10:35:00 11:05:00 11:10:00 11:50:00 11:55:00 12:15:00 12:20:00

25 10:50:00 11:20:00 11:25:00 12:05:00 12:10:00 12:30:00 12:35:00

26 11:05:00 11:35:00 11:40:00 12:20:00 12:25:00 12:45:00 12:50:00

27 11:20:00 11:50:00 11:55:00 12:35:00 12:40:00 13:00:00 13:05:00

28 11:35:00 12:05:00 12:10:00 12:50:00 12:55:00 13:15:00 13:20:00

29 11:50:00 12:20:00 12:25:00 13:05:00 13:10:00 13:30:00 13:35:00

30 12:05:00 12:35:00 12:40:00 13:20:00 13:25:00 13:45:00 13:50:00

31 12:20:00 12:50:00 12:55:00 13:35:00 13:40:00 14:00:00 14:05:00

32 12:35:00 13:05:00 13:10:00 13:50:00 13:55:00 14:15:00 14:20:00

NIALI SL. 

NO. BUS NO ROUTE

NAKHARA ADASPUR 
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DRAFT RATIONALIZED TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-NIALI VIA NAKHARA ROUTE (UP TRIP)             

BBSR 

DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP

NIALI SL. 

NO. BUS NO ROUTE

NAKHARA ADASPUR 

33 OD02G9455 BHUBANESWAR TO DEBIDOL 12:50:00 13:20:00 13:25:00 14:05:00 14:10:00 14:30:00 14:35:00

34 13:05:00 13:35:00 13:40:00 14:20:00 14:25:00 14:45:00 14:50:00

35 OR02BC5709 MASTERCANTEEN TO BILIPADA VIA NIALI 13:20:00 13:50:00 13:55:00 14:35:00 14:40:00 15:00:00 15:05:00

36 13:35:00 14:05:00 14:10:00 14:50:00 14:55:00 15:15:00 15:20:00

37 13:50:00 14:20:00 14:25:00 15:05:00 15:10:00 15:30:00 15:35:00

38 OD02B7839 MARAIKHATA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA NIALI 14:05:00 14:35:00 14:40:00 15:20:00 15:25:00 15:45:00 15:50:00

39 OR02H4905

MASTERCANTEEN TO ALIPINGAL 2RT ,MASTERCANTEEN TO CUTTACK 

AND BACK 14:20:00 14:50:00 14:55:00 15:35:00 15:40:00 16:00:00 16:05:00

40 14:35:00 15:05:00 15:10:00 15:50:00 15:55:00 16:15:00 16:20:00

41 OD025755 GARAI MATAH TO MASTER CANTEEN 14:50:00 15:20:00 15:25:00 16:05:00 16:10:00 16:30:00 16:35:00

42 OR02AS6555 NAUGAON TO BBSR , ALIPINGAL TO BBSR 15:05:00 15:35:00 15:40:00 16:20:00 16:25:00 16:45:00 16:50:00

43 15:20:00 15:50:00 15:55:00 16:35:00 16:40:00 17:00:00 17:05:00

44 15:35:00 16:05:00 16:10:00 16:50:00 16:55:00 17:15:00 17:20:00

45 OR02AF8829 DERIK TO MASTERCANTEEN VIA ADASAPUR AND BACK 15:50:00 16:20:00 16:25:00 17:05:00 17:10:00 17:30:00 17:35:00

46 OR02BJ4955

NAUGAON TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK , MASTERCANTEEN TO 

CUTTACK AND BACK 16:05:00 16:35:00 16:40:00 17:20:00 17:25:00 17:45:00 17:50:00

47 OD029366 JUANGA TO MASTERCANTEEN, MASTERCANTEEN TO PAHANGA 16:20:00 16:50:00 16:55:00 17:35:00 17:40:00 18:00:00 18:05:00

48 OR02AV8579 BANDARA TO BBSR VIA NIALI 16:35:00 17:05:00 17:10:00 17:50:00 17:55:00 18:15:00 18:20:00

49 16:50:00 17:20:00 17:25:00 18:05:00 18:10:00 18:30:00 18:35:00

50 OR04E0041 PAHANGATO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK 17:05:00 17:35:00 17:40:00 18:20:00 18:25:00 18:45:00 18:50:00

51 OD02L7097 PAHANGA TO PURI VIA NIALI BHUBANESWAR 17:20:00 17:50:00 17:55:00 18:35:00 18:40:00 19:00:00 19:05:00

52 17:35:00 18:05:00 18:10:00 18:50:00 18:55:00 19:15:00 19:20:00

53 17:50:00 18:20:00 18:25:00 19:05:00 19:10:00 19:30:00 19:35:00

54 18:05:00 18:35:00 18:40:00 19:20:00 19:25:00 19:45:00 19:50:00

55 18:20:00 18:50:00 18:55:00 19:35:00 19:40:00 20:00:00 20:05:00

56 18:35:00 19:05:00 19:10:00 19:50:00 19:55:00 20:15:00 20:20:00

57 18:50:00 19:20:00 19:25:00 20:05:00 20:10:00 20:30:00 20:35:00

58 19:05:00 19:35:00 19:40:00 20:20:00 20:25:00 20:45:00 20:50:00

59 19:20:00 19:50:00 19:55:00 20:35:00 20:40:00 21:00:00 21:05:00

60 19:35:00 20:05:00 20:10:00 20:50:00 20:55:00 21:15:00 21:20:00

61 19:50:00 20:20:00 20:25:00 21:05:00 21:10:00 21:30:00 21:35:00
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